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Day 
1Time 

Allocation 
Date  

Allocation Presentation Title Presenter Presenter Contact Info 

1 08:15-08:30 Tuesday  
09/10/2013 

Welcome Address Gregory D. Blaney – Director, 
NASA IV&V 

Gregory.D.Blaney@nasa.gov 

1 08:30-09:00 Tuesday  
09/10/2013 

JAXA's IV&V Activity and Value Concept 1. Tsutomu MATSUMOTO 
2. Umeda Hiroki 

matsumoto.tsutomu@jaxa.jp 
 umeda.hiroki@jaxa.jp 

1 09:00-09:30 Tuesday  
09/10/2013 

IV&V Lessons Learned From On-Orbit Anomaly Research On-Orbit Anomaly Research 
NASA’s IV&V Program: 
1. Joseph D. Painter  
2. Stephen M. Pukansky  
3. Stephen Husty 
4. Koorosh Mirfakhraie 

Joseph.D.Painter@ivv.nasa.gov  
Stephen.Husty@ivv.nasa.gov  

Stephen.M.Pukansky@nasa.gov 
koorosh.mirfakhraie@tmctechnologies.com 

1 09:30-10:00 Tuesday  
09/10/2013 

Assurance Cases in Planning and Execution of NASA IV&V 
Projects 

1. Travis Dawson  
2. Sam Brown 

Travis.E.Dawson@ivv.nasa.gov  
sbrown@keylogic.com 

1 10:00-10:15 Tuesday 
09/10/2013 BREAK BREAK BREAK 

1 10:15-10:45 Tuesday  
09/10/2013 

NASA IV&V Methods Applied to New York City E911 Program 1. Shirley Savarino, TASC 
2. Mike Facemire, NASA  
3. Hendrik Strydom, New York 
City 

Shirley.Savarino@TASC.COM 
Michael.L.Facemire@nasa.gov 

1 10:45-11:15 Tuesday  
09/10/2013 

IV&V of ECTP NYPD Radio System 1. Pradip Maitra, TASC Pradip.Maitra@ivv.nasa.gov 

1 11:15-11:45 Tuesday 
09/10/2013 

Robustness of ECTP2 FDNY Radio Console Project 1. Roman Mezhericher Roman.Mezhericher@tasc.com 
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1 11:45-01:00 Tuesday 
09/10/2013 LUNCH LUNCH LUNCH 

1 01:00-01:30 Tuesday 
09/10/2013 

IV&V Coverage of NASA Software Guidelines  1. Jacob Cox Jacob.T.Cox@ivv.nasa.gov 

1 01:30-02:00 Tuesday 
09/10/2013 

The IV&V Scenario Animator White Paper 1. Don Kranz  
2. Arnaud Cuccuru  
3. Sébastien Gérard  
4. Tom Gullion  

Donald.E.Kranz@ivv.nasa.gov 

1 02:00-02:30 Tuesday 
09/10/2013 

NASA Operational Simulator (NOS) 1. Justin R. Morris Justin.R.Morris@nasa.gov 

1 02:45-03:15 Tuesday 
09/10/2013 

MPCV IV&V with a Dynamic Twist 1. Ricky Beamer 
2. David H Ho 

Frederick.M.Beamer@ivv.nasa.gov  
David.H.Ho@ivv.nasa.gov 

1 03:15-03:45 Tuesday 
09/10/2013 

Using Static Code Analysis Tools for Detection of Security 
Vulnerabilities 

1. Katerina Goseva-
Popstojanova  
2. Andrei Perhinschi 

Katerina.Goseva@mail.wvu.edu 

1 03:45-04:15 Tuesday 
09/10/2013 

Practical Assurance Case Design 1. Samuel R. Brown Samuel.R.Brown@NASA.Gov 

1 04:15-04:45 Tuesday 
09/10/2013 

An Introduction to AMF 1. Don Kranz  
2. Tom Gullion  
3. Neal Saito  
4. Gary Marchiny 

Neal.L.Saito@ivv.nasa.gov  
Donald.E.Kranz@ivv.nasa.gov 
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1 04:45-05:15 Tuesday 
09/10/2013 

James Webb Space Telescope (JWST) Integrated Science 
Instrument Module (ISIM) Independent Testing 

1. Chris Lescinsky, Rick Hess christopher.j.lescinsky@nasa.gov 
Gerald.R.Hess@ivv.nasa.gov 

END OF DAY 1 
2 08:15-08:45 Wednesday 

09/11/2013 
Supporting Project Management with AMF 1. Jeremy Fienhold  

2. Don Kranz 
Donald.E.Kranz@ivv.nasa.gov  

Jeremy.F.Fienhold@ivv.nasa.gov 

2 08:45-09:15 Wednesday 
09/11/2013 

Mining Technical Issue Memorandums for Knowledge:  
Challenges and Possibilities 

1. William M. Stanton William.M.Stanton@nasa.gov 

2 09:15-09:45 Wednesday 
09/11/2013 

Finite States: Base Elements in a Computing Orchestra, 
Reducing Software Complexity and Improving Software 
Accuracy, Validation and Verification 

1. Ronald Finkbine, Ph.D. rfinkbin@ius.edu 

2 09:45-10:30 Wednesday 
09/11/2013 BREAK BREAK BREAK 

2 10:30-11:00 Wednesday 
09/11/2013 

Semantic Knowledge Representation 1. Jim Trawick james.c.trawick@nasa.gov 

2 11:00-11:30 Wednesday 
09/11/2013 

Multimedia Steganalysis as Part of Mission Critical Software 
Independent Verification & Validation (IV&V) 

1. Qingzhong Liu  
2. Noble N. Nkwocha 
3. Andrew H. Sung 

andrewhsung@yahoo.com   
Noble.N.Nkwocha@nasa.gov   

liuqzsc@gmail.com 

2 11:30-12:00 Wednesday 
09/11/2013 

Static Analysis Tool Comparison with Respect to C++ 1. Jacob Cox Jacob.T.Cox@ivv.nasa.gov 

2 12:00-01:00 Wednesday 
09/11/2013 LUNCH LUNCH LUNCH 
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2 01:00-01:30 Wednesday 
09/11/2013 

Use of a Technical Reference in NASA Independent 
Verification and Validation 

1. Travis Dawson Travis.E.Dawson@ivv.nasa.gov 

2 01:30-02:00 Wednesday 
09/11/2013 

Orion Crew Exploration Vehicle Model-Based Design 
Implementation – An IVV&V Perspective 

1. Joel Henry, NASA JSC 
2. David Frazier 
3. Steve Driskell and  
4. Leonard Frost  

joel.r.henry@nasa.gov  
david.e.frazier@ivv.nasa.gov  

Stephen.B.Driskell@IVV.NASA.gov  
Leonard.D.Frost@ivv.nasa.gov 

2 02:00-02:30 Wednesday 
09/11/2013 

Space Launch System (SLS) Independent Verification and 
Validation (IV&V)Analysis Processes within Enterprise 
Architecture (EA) 

1. Mark Lee 
2. Guy Kubic 

Mark.r.lee@nasa.gov   
guy.p.kubic@nasa.gov 

2 02:30-03:15 Wednesday 
09/11/2013 BREAK BREAK BREAK 

2 03:15-03:45 Wednesday 
09/11/2013 

Independent Formal Verification of Safety-‐Critical Systems’ 
User Interface: A Space System Case Study 

1. Manuel Sousa, 
2. José Creissac Campos, 
3. Miriam Alves, 
4. Michael D. Harrison 

pg17297@alunos.uminho.pt  
jose.campos@di.uminho.pt  

miriammcba@iae.cta.br  
michael.harrison@ncl.ac.uk 

2 03:45-04:15 Wednesday 
09/11/2013 

Scalable and Flexible Static Analysis of Flight-‐Critical Software 1. Guillaume P. Brat  
2. Arnaud J. Venet  

guillaume.p.brat@nasa.gov 
arnaud.j.venet@nasa.gov 

2 04:15-04:45 Wednesday 
09/11/2013 

Developing Evidence Based Assurance (EBA) Cases for Off-
Nominal Project Development Scenarios 

1. Patrick Olguin polguin@keylogic.com 

2 04:45-05:15 Wednesday 
09/11/2013 

NATO IV&V: Work in Progress 1. Brad Bigelow, MSc 
2. Arend Smit, PhD 

brad.bigelow@ncia.nato.int    
arend.smit@mxi.nl 
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END OF DAY 2 
3 08:00-08:30 Thursday 

09/12/2013 
TraceLab Player: From Researchers to IV&Vers 1. Jane Hayes  

2. Jane Huang  
3. Adam Czauderna 

hayes@cs.uky.edu 
jhuang@cs.depaul.edu 

aczauder@cdm.depaul.edu 

3 08:30-09:00 Thursday 
09/12/2013 

Performance Measurement at NASA Independent Verification 
and Validation 

1. Travis Dawson Travis.E.Dawson@ivv.nasa.gov 

3 09:00-09:30 Thursday 
09/12/2013 

Model‐Based Testing of Spacecraft Flight Software 1. Maria Hernek Maria.Hernek@esa.int 

3 09:30-10:00 Thursday 
09/12/2013 

Model-based Testing of NASA systems 1. Dharmalingam Ganesan  dganesan@fc-md.umd.edu 

3 10:00-10:45 Thursday 
09/12/2013 BREAK BREAK BREAK 

3 10:45-11:15 Thursday 
09/12/2013 

Independent Testing of Systems having Virtualization in 
Design – SGSS Case 

1. Thomas D. Hempler Thomas.D.Hempler@IVV.NASA.gov 

3 11:15-11:45 Thursday 
09/12/2013 

IV&V Techniques for Robotics on OSIRIS-REx 1. Charley Price  
2. Ricky Forquor  
3. David Turner 

Charles.Price@TASC.COM 

3 11:45-12:45 Thursday, 
09/12/2013 LUNCH LUNCH LUNCH 
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3 12:45-01:15 Thursday 
09/12/2013 

Evaluating the t-way Combinatorial Technique for 
Determining the Thoroughness of a Test Suite 

1. Charles R. Price 
2. Ricky Forquer  
3. Adel Lagoy 
4. D. Richard Kuhn 
5. Raghu N. Kacker  

Charles.r.price@nasa.gov 
Ricky.a.Forquer@nasa.gov  Adelbert.c.laygoy@nasa.gov 

3 01:15-01:45 Thursday 
09/12/2013 

Automated Design-Time Analysis for the GOES-R System 1. David Hall 
2. Corina Pasareanu 

david.hall@nasa.gov 
corina.s.pasareanu@nasa.gov 

3 01:45-02:15 Thursday 
09/12/2013 

IV&V Guidance for IV&V for Product Line Software 1. Charley Price charles.r.price@nasa.gov 
 

3 02:30-03:00 Thursday 
09/12/2013 

Augmentation of Flight Software Analysis using Microsoft 
Office Automation 

1. Jack Connolly John.P.Connolly@ivv.nasa.gov 
Jack.connolly@new-bold.com 

3 03:00-03:30 Thursday 
09/12/2013 

Applying NASA-STD-7009 Standard to Models and Simulations 1. Darilyn Dunkerley darilyn.dunkerley@gmail.com 

3 03:30-04:00 Thursday 
09/12/2013 

Data-Driven IV&V Decision Support 1. Chris Williams Christopher.S.Williams@ivv.nasa.gov 

3 04:00-04:30 Thursday 
09/12/2013 

Modeling the Image-Processing Behavior of the NASA 
Voyager Mission with ASSL 

1. Emil Vassev 
2. Mike Hinchey 

emil.vassev@lero.ie  
mike.hinchey@lero.ie 

END OF DAY 3 
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